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Группа No 1    9:30    Дорожка blue

Судья: БЕНДИК Константин  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
РЯБУШКИНА Арина ОМС  2  1  V  0  3  V 0.333 -6 14 5

АТКИНА Алина КРА  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 9 21 2

ЯНКИНА Станислава САМ  V  1  V  1  2  V 0.500 -1 16 4

МИЛЕНЬКАЯ Кристина ТАТ  2  1  1  2  3  V 0.167 -7 13 6

КУЗНЕЦОВА Алёна НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

КОРНЕВА Кира МОС  V  1  V  V  2  V 0.667 1 19 3

ДЕМИДОВА Валентина СПБ  2  3  3  0  1  2 0.000 -13 11 7

Группа No 2    9:30    Дорожка yellow

Судья: МОКРЕЦОВ Илья  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЗАЙЦЕВА Ксения АЛТ  V  V  V  V  2  0 0.667 7 18 3

ИДРИСОВА Лейла МОС  1  V  1  1  0  2 0.167 -14 9 6

БУРЦЕВА Ярослава САМ  1  3  1  2  2  0 0.000 -15 9 7

ХОЛОДОВА Василиса СПБ  0  V  V  1  3  0 0.333 -6 12 5

МЕРКУЛОВА София МОО  1  V  V  V  1  2 0.500 0 16 4

НИКОЛАЕВА Ксения НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 24 1

LASHCHEUSKAYA Masha BLR  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 15 23 2

Группа No 3    9:30    Дорожка green

Судья: ЧАПЛЫГИН Александр  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
САНДОМИРСКАЯ Елизавета НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

СИДОРЕНКО Олеся ОМС  1  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 6 20 3

ХИТРОВА Маргарита СПБ  1  2  2  V  V  1 0.333 -6 14 5

ЧАУКИНА Дарья МОС  1  2  V  V  V  3 0.500 3 18 4

СПИГЛАЗОВА Арина ПЕН  1  0  2  1  3  1 0.000 -16 8 7

РОДИОНОВА Дарья МОО  1  2  2  0  V  1 0.167 -13 10 6

НОВИКОВА Софья САМ  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 20 2

Группа No 4    9:30    Дорожка red

Судья: ХОЗИН Николай  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АФАНАСЬЕВА Анна СПБ  1  1  1  0  0  0 0.000 -21 3 7

ИВАНОВА Софья ОМС  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 10 22 2

ТАТАРНИКОВА Алина САМ  V  3  V  2  V  V 0.667 8 21 3

ИГОШИНА Виктория ПЕН  V  2  1  3  V  3 0.333 -1 17 5

ЧЕРНЫШЕНКО Людмила ЧЕЛ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 24 1

ЛИТВИНОВСКАЯ Алина МОС  V  1  2  1  2  2 0.167 -8 12 6

КУКСОВА Арина НОВ  V  1  1  V  2  V 0.500 -1 16 4
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Группа No 5    9:30    Дорожка 5
Судья: ГОФМАН Ефим  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ВИНОГРАДОВА Александра СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

ЛЕВАШОВА Мария ЯРО  0  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 4 18 2

АТЯСОВА Амелия ВРЖ  2  V  1  3  V  V 0.500 2 18 4

ЖИВИЦА Евгения МОС  1  1  V  2  3  3 0.167 -7 14 6

ЕФРЕМОВА Василина АЛТ  0  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 1 17 3

ГРИБКОВА Устинья САМ  0  3  0  V  0  2 0.167 -14 9 7

ШИЛКИНА Анастасия НОВ  3  1  2  V  3  V 0.333 -4 17 5

Группа No 6    9:30    Дорожка 6
Судья: ШАМИС Владислав  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
НАЗАРОВА Елена МОС  V  1  0  3  V  V 0.500 0 16 4

ГАВРИЛОВА Анастасия УЛЬ  3  1  1  V  0  V 0.333 -8 13 5

ФИЛИППОВА Жанна ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1

ПОЛОВНИКОВА Ульяна МОС  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 13 22 2

ПЕТУХОВА Александра НОВ  V  2  3  0  V  V 0.500 1 17 3

ЖУРАВЛЁВА Ольга САР  0  V  1  3  1  2 0.167 -9 11 6

ВАКУЛЕНКО Божена СПБ  1  3  0  1  0  V 0.167 -13 9 7

Группа No 7    9:30    Дорожка 7
Судья: ФИЦЕВ Алексей  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЗАЙЦЕВА Елизавета МОС  0  V  1  V  V  0 0.500 -3 13 5

ЯРОСЛАВЦЕВА Виктория УЛЬ  V  V  3  3  2  V 0.500 5 20 3

ЛОЛАДЗЕ Майя АЛТ  2  2  1  0  V  0 0.167 -13 9 7

ФРОЛОВА Анна МОС  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 6 21 2

ЗАЛИВИНА Ксения СПБ  0  V  V  3  V  3 0.500 0 18 4

ДЫДЫКИНА Ксения НИЖ  2  V  2  3  3  1 0.167 -7 15 6

ШИЛЯЕВА Елизавета НОВ  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 21 1

Группа No 8    9:30    Дорожка 8
Судья: СЕМИН Илья  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГАВРИЩУК Мария МОС  1  1  2  V  1  V 0.333 -7 13 6

ТРУХАЧЕВА Арина АЛТ  V  V  2  3  3  0 0.333 -3 16 5

МУЖЕЦКАЯ Виктория СПБ  V  2  0  V  V  1 0.500 -3 15 4

КУПЦОВА Вероника МОС  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 10 23 2

ЛУКЬЯНОВА Варвара НИЖ  2  V  2  3  1  2 0.167 -9 14 7

НЕПОМНЯЩИХ Екатерина НОВ  V  V  3  2  V  1 0.500 1 18 3

ЕРЕМИНА Александра УЛЬ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 22 1
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Группа No 9    9:30    Дорожка 14

Судья: ТЕРЕШКИН Иван  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЦЫГАНКОВА Анастасия МОС  0  V  0  2  3  V 0.333 -8 13 5

МОЛОШТАН Дарья АЛТ  V  V  3  1  V  V 0.667 9 20 3

ЮРИНА Полина ЧЕЛ  2  2  0  2  0  V 0.167 -11 10 6

ГОРБАЧЕВА Екатерина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 24 1

ЮДИНА Вера НОВ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 8 21 2

САФОНОВА Елизавета УЛЬ  V  1  V  3  2  V 0.500 0 18 4

БРАЗОВСКАЯ Святослава СПБ  3  0  1  3  2  3 0.000 -12 12 7

Группа No 10    9:30    Дорожка 15

Судья: КОРШУНОВ Андрей  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
САФРОНОВА Александра НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 12 22 1

НАЙСТЕТЕР Кира ОМС  1  1  3  V  V  V 0.500 -2 17 5

СВИРИДЕНКО Елизавета АЛТ  2  V  3  2  V  V 0.500 3 19 4

НОВИКОВА Екатерина НОВ  1  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 2 19 3

КРЫСЮК Диана СПБ  1  3  V  1  3  2 0.167 -8 14 6

ПОЛСТЯНАЯ Екатерина МОО  1  1  1  2  V  0 0.167 -14 9 7

МОСОЛОВА Анастасия МОС  V  3  2  V  V  V 0.667 7 21 2

Группа No 11    9:30    Дорожка 16

Судья: АРБУЗОВ Сергей  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КАРДАНГУШЕВА Иляна СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1

МАГОМЕДОВА Диана ПЕН  1  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 7 18 3

СОФЬИНА Александра ОМС  0  0  2  1  1  V 0.167 -14 8 6

СЕМЁНОВА Мария СПБ  2  2  V  3  3  V 0.333 -2 18 5

РЯБЦЕВА Милена ЯРО  1  0  V  V  1  V 0.500 -5 14 4

ТОКАРЕВА Татьяна НОВ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 22 2

УШАКОВА Анна МОС  3  1  2  2  3  1 0.000 -12 12 7

Группа No 12    9:30    Дорожка 17

Судья: КОПТИЛАЯ Екатерина  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ШИШОВА Анастасия МОС  2  V  2  V  V  3 0.500 5 19 4

АГАПОВА Алиса МОО  V  V  2  V  V  2 0.667 3 20 3

ДИЧЕНКО Софья ОМС  1  2  2  V  V  1 0.333 -3 14 5

ЧИБИКЕЕВА Анастасия МОС  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 11 23 1

КЭССИДИ Кристина СПБ  0  2  0  1  3  V 0.167 -13 10 6

БАННИКОВА Дарья НИЖ  1  3  1  1  V  0 0.167 -13 10 6

АХТЫРСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 10 23 2
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Группа No 13

Судья: ЖУКОВА Маргарита  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПЛЕШАК Полина СПБ  0  3  0  V  0  3 0.167 -12 10 7

ШУТОВА Елизавета МОС  V  1  V  1  V  V 0.667 3 18 3

КОЛОСОВА Кира УЛЬ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 10 21 2

ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Диана СПБ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 22 1

БАБУХА Даниэла КРА  2  V  0  2  V  V 0.500 -1 16 4

LASHCHEUSKAYA Vera BLR  V  2  2  3  1  2 0.167 -6 14 6

МАЛЬЦЕВА Лилиана НОВ  V  3  1  1  3  V 0.333 -5 16 5

Группа No 14

Судья: НИКУЛИНА Юлия  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГАЛИМОВА Полина СПБ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 22 1

ВИКАРЧУК Александра САМ  V  3  V  3  V  2 0.500 2 20 3

ЛАЗАРЕВА Екатерина МОС  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 23 2

ФЕДОТОВА Елизавета СПБ  2  1  2  V  0  0 0.167 -11 9 7

ЧЕРНОБРОВИНА Александра ОМС  0  V  2  0  2  V 0.333 -8 12 6

ПАНАФИДКИНА Анастасия НОВ  1  3  1  V  V  V 0.500 1 17 4

PUTSIATA Marta BLR  1  V  2  V  1  2 0.333 -4 14 5

Группа No 15

Судья: ФИЦЕВ Алексей  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГВАТУА Нателла НОВ  V  3  0  1  0  V 0.333 -6 12 5

ДУДИНА Екатерина ОМС  0  0  3  1  0  1 0.000 -19 5 7

АКСЕНОВА Александра СПБ  V  V  V  3  3  V 0.667 11 22 2

САХАРОВА Софья НОВ  V  V  0  V  2  3 0.500 0 17 4

СИТКИНА Арина ПЕР  V  V  V  2  1  V 0.667 4 19 3

ЗАЙЦЕВА Анна МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

ЛУЦЕНКО Мария МОО  2  V  0  V  2  0 0.333 -8 12 6

Группа No 16

Судья: СЕМИН Илья  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СЕНТЮШКИНА Александра МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 24 1

ИСАКОВА Анастасия ВОЛ  3  0  V  V  0  3 0.333 -5 14 5

ХИЖНЯК Алиса АЛТ  1  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 5 18 2

НЕСТЕРОВА Софья МОС  0  0  0  2  3  3 0.000 -16 8 7

НИЛОВА Полина МОО  3  3  3  V  V  V 0.500 6 21 4

БОБРУЙКО Ульяна НОВ  2  V  V  V  0  V 0.667 5 18 2

ПЕДУРУ АРАЧЧИГЕ Вероника СПБ  2  V  2  V  1  1 0.333 -8 14 6
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Группа No 17    Дорожка blue

Судья: БЕНДИК Константин  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ДЕМЧЕНКО Александра НОВ  1  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 1 18 4

ARTSIUSHENKA Viktoryia BLR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 24 1

ЩЕРБАКОВА Юлия МОО  3  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 9 20 2

ЛЕОНОВА Екатерина НОВ  V  0  2  V  V  V 0.667 6 18 3

ЛУКЬЯНОВА Анна ЯРО  2  0  1  1  V  3 0.167 -11 11 6

ЕФРЕМОВА Милана МОС  3  0  0  0  2  2 0.000 -17 7 7

КОКШАРОВА Мирра СПБ  1  0  0  2  V  V 0.333 -10 11 5

Группа No 18    Дорожка green

Судья: ЧАПЛЫГИН Александр  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГЕРАСИМОВА Александра СПБ  V  3  V  0  V  2 0.500 -3 17 4

СЕКИСОВА Василиса НОВ  3  V  V  0  0  V 0.500 1 15 3

ПОЛЯКОВА Мария МОО  V  0  3  3  2  3 0.167 -8 15 7

ПАВЛОВА Ульяна СПБ  3  2  V  2  2  3 0.167 -7 16 6

РОЗАНОВА Виктория НИЖ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 11 21 1

ГРОМОВА Анфиса МОС  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 22 2

ШЕВЕЛЕВА Милена ВРЖ  V  0  V  V  1  3 0.500 -4 16 5

Группа No 19

Судья: ШАМИС Владислав  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПОХМЕЛКИНА Варвара НОВ  1  1  1  3  1  0 0.000 -17 7 7

ИЛЬИНА Кристина МОО  V  0  1  1  0  2 0.167 -13 8 6

БОДУНОВА Дарья СПБ  V  V  1  1  2  V 0.500 1 16 4

ТОКАРЕВА Анастасия НОВ  V  V  V  V  2  3 0.667 8 21 3

ПАРКАЕВА Виталия НИЖ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 10 22 2

АЙДАРОВА Алла МОС  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 12 23 1

СИМОНОВА Дарья ОМС  V  V  2  V  0  2 0.500 -1 16 5

Группа No 20

Судья: КОРШУНОВ Андрей  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
САРАТОВА Дарья МОС  0  V  3  V  2  0 0.333 -7 13 5

БОЛЬШАКОВА Ульяна СПБ  V  V  V  V  2  3 0.667 11 21 2

БЕЛОВА Олеся НИЖ  3  1  V  V  V  2 0.500 2 18 4

БУРОВИНА Екатерина МОС  V  0  1  1  2  1 0.167 -14 9 7

СЕРЯКОВА Ольга ЧЕЛ  1  1  0  V  0  3 0.167 -12 9 6

САВИЧ Мария КРМ  V  V  3  V  V  1 0.667 6 20 3

ФЕДЕНЕВА Александра НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 24 1
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Группа No 21    Дорожка red

Судья: ХОЗИН Николай  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ДОНСКАЯ Валентина СПБ  0  2  V  1  1  2 0.167 -12 10 6

ДЕВИНА Алиса НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

ЕРОФЕЕВА Анастасия САМ  V  0  V  1  2  V 0.500 -3 15 4

ЕФИМОВА Таисия СПБ  2  1  2  V  2  V 0.333 -4 15 5

ЛОГИНОВА Владислава ЧЕЛ  V  3  V  2  2  V 0.500 5 19 3

ЛИ Юлия МОС  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 21 2

БЕЛОВА Алсу МОО  V  2  2  1  0  0 0.167 -13 9 7

Группа No 22

Судья: МОКРЕЦОВ Илья  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЛУКИНА Александра НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1

ХУРЛАПОВА Елизавета НИЖ  3  V  3  V  V  1 0.500 3 19 4

МАКОВКА Варвара СПБ  0  0  0  V  0  2 0.167 -16 6 7

ТКАЛЕНКО Дарья НОВ  2  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 7 21 2

ЦИЦУЛИНА Ольга МОО  0  2  2  1  3  V 0.167 -11 12 6

АЛДАШКИНА Екатерина МОС  3  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 6 21 3

ФОТЬКИНА Диана ВОЛ  1  V  V  2  3  1 0.333 -4 15 5

Группа No 23

Судья: ЛУПАНОВ Олег  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЖИЛИНСКАЯ Ксения СПБ  V  2  2  3  V  V 0.500 6 19 4

ШИШКИНА Алиса САМ  0  0  1  0  1  V 0.167 -15 6 6

ВОЛКОВА Арина НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

КАНДАТ Анастасия СПБ  V  V  3  2  V  V 0.667 7 21 3

БЕДОЕВА Александра МОС  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 9 20 2

ЖУРАВЛЕВА Елизавета ВОЛ  1  V  0  1  0  V 0.333 -8 10 5

ШМАРИНА Марина ВРЖ  0  1  0  2  2  1 0.000 -18 6 7

Группа No 24

Судья: ГОФМАН Ефим  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КАПАШИНА Алиса НОВ  V  1  0  0  1  0 0.167 -16 6 7

ГЕТМАНОВА Полина КРА  2  0  0  1  1  V 0.167 -15 8 6

ЛОГИНОВА Мария ВОЛ  V  V  2  1  1  V 0.500 0 16 4

МИХАЙЛОВА Анна НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

ЛИТВИНОВА Василиса СПБ  V  V  V  0  1  V 0.667 6 17 3

ВОЛКОВСКАЯ Александра МОО  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 12 23 2

ВОЛКОВА Ульяна МОС  V  3  3  2  1  3 0.167 -4 16 5
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1 ARTSIUSHENKA Viktoryia BLR 1.000 22 24 квалифицированных
2 ВОЛКОВА Арина НОВ 1.000 19 24 квалифицированных
2 САНДОМИРСКАЯ Елизавета НОВ 1.000 19 24 квалифицированных
4 ВИНОГРАДОВА Александра СПБ 1.000 18 24 квалифицированных
4 ЗАЙЦЕВА Анна МОС 1.000 18 24 квалифицированных
6 ДЕВИНА Алиса НОВ 1.000 17 24 квалифицированных
6 КУЗНЕЦОВА Алёна НОВ 1.000 17 24 квалифицированных
6 МИХАЙЛОВА Анна НОВ 1.000 17 24 квалифицированных
9 ФИЛИППОВА Жанна ТАТ 1.000 16 24 квалифицированных

10 КАРДАНГУШЕВА Иляна СПБ 1.000 15 24 квалифицированных
10 ЛУКИНА Александра НОВ 1.000 15 24 квалифицированных
12 ГОРБАЧЕВА Екатерина МОС 1.000 14 24 квалифицированных
12 ФЕДЕНЕВА Александра НОВ 1.000 14 24 квалифицированных
14 НИКОЛАЕВА Ксения НОВ 1.000 13 24 квалифицированных
14 СЕНТЮШКИНА Александра МОС 1.000 13 24 квалифицированных
14 ЧЕРНЫШЕНКО Людмила ЧЕЛ 1.000 13 24 квалифицированных
17 LASHCHEUSKAYA Masha BLR 0.833 15 23 квалифицированных
18 ПОЛОВНИКОВА Ульяна МОС 0.833 13 22 квалифицированных
19 АЙДАРОВА Алла МОС 0.833 12 23 квалифицированных
19 ВОЛКОВСКАЯ Александра МОО 0.833 12 23 квалифицированных
21 САФРОНОВА Александра НОВ 0.833 12 22 квалифицированных
22 ШИЛЯЕВА Елизавета НОВ 0.833 12 21 квалифицированных
23 ЧИБИКЕЕВА Анастасия МОС 0.833 11 23 квалифицированных
24 ГАЛИМОВА Полина СПБ 0.833 11 22 квалифицированных
24 ЕРЕМИНА Александра УЛЬ 0.833 11 22 квалифицированных
24 ТОКАРЕВА Татьяна НОВ 0.833 11 22 квалифицированных
24 ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Диана СПБ 0.833 11 22 квалифицированных
28 РОЗАНОВА Виктория НИЖ 0.833 11 21 квалифицированных
29 АХТЫРСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ 0.833 10 23 квалифицированных
29 КУПЦОВА Вероника МОС 0.833 10 23 квалифицированных
31 ГРОМОВА Анфиса МОС 0.833 10 22 квалифицированных
31 ИВАНОВА Софья ОМС 0.833 10 22 квалифицированных
31 ПАРКАЕВА Виталия НИЖ 0.833 10 22 квалифицированных
34 КОЛОСОВА Кира УЛЬ 0.833 10 21 квалифицированных
34 ЛИ Юлия МОС 0.833 10 21 квалифицированных
36 ЛАЗАРЕВА Екатерина МОС 0.833 9 23 квалифицированных
37 АТКИНА Алина КРА 0.833 9 21 квалифицированных
38 БЕДОЕВА Александра МОС 0.833 9 20 квалифицированных
39 ЮДИНА Вера НОВ 0.833 8 21 квалифицированных
40 НОВИКОВА Софья САМ 0.833 7 20 квалифицированных
41 ФРОЛОВА Анна МОС 0.833 6 21 квалифицированных
42 АКСЕНОВА Александра СПБ 0.667 11 22 квалифицированных
43 БОЛЬШАКОВА Ульяна СПБ 0.667 11 21 квалифицированных
44 МОЛОШТАН Дарья АЛТ 0.667 9 20 квалифицированных
44 ЩЕРБАКОВА Юлия МОО 0.667 9 20 квалифицированных
46 ТАТАРНИКОВА Алина САМ 0.667 8 21 квалифицированных
46 ТОКАРЕВА Анастасия НОВ 0.667 8 21 квалифицированных
48 КАНДАТ Анастасия СПБ 0.667 7 21 квалифицированных
48 МОСОЛОВА Анастасия МОС 0.667 7 21 квалифицированных
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48 ТКАЛЕНКО Дарья НОВ 0.667 7 21 квалифицированных
51 ЗАЙЦЕВА Ксения АЛТ 0.667 7 18 квалифицированных
51 МАГОМЕДОВА Диана ПЕН 0.667 7 18 квалифицированных
53 АЛДАШКИНА Екатерина МОС 0.667 6 21 квалифицированных
54 САВИЧ Мария КРМ 0.667 6 20 квалифицированных
54 СИДОРЕНКО Олеся ОМС 0.667 6 20 квалифицированных
56 ЛЕОНОВА Екатерина НОВ 0.667 6 18 квалифицированных
57 ЛИТВИНОВА Василиса СПБ 0.667 6 17 квалифицированных
58 БОБРУЙКО Ульяна НОВ 0.667 5 18 квалифицированных
58 ХИЖНЯК Алиса АЛТ 0.667 5 18 квалифицированных
60 СИТКИНА Арина ПЕР 0.667 4 19 квалифицированных
61 ЛЕВАШОВА Мария ЯРО 0.667 4 18 квалифицированных
62 АГАПОВА Алиса МОО 0.667 3 20 квалифицированных
63 ШУТОВА Елизавета МОС 0.667 3 18 квалифицированных
64 НОВИКОВА Екатерина НОВ 0.667 2 19 квалифицированных
65 КОРНЕВА Кира МОС 0.667 1 19 квалифицированных
66 ДЕМЧЕНКО Александра НОВ 0.667 1 18 квалифицированных
67 ЕФРЕМОВА Василина АЛТ 0.667 1 17 квалифицированных
68 НИЛОВА Полина МОО 0.500 6 21 квалифицированных
69 ЖИЛИНСКАЯ Ксения СПБ 0.500 6 19 квалифицированных
70 ЯРОСЛАВЦЕВА Виктория УЛЬ 0.500 5 20 квалифицированных
71 ЛОГИНОВА Владислава ЧЕЛ 0.500 5 19 квалифицированных
71 ШИШОВА Анастасия МОС 0.500 5 19 квалифицированных
73 СВИРИДЕНКО Елизавета АЛТ 0.500 3 19 квалифицированных
73 ХУРЛАПОВА Елизавета НИЖ 0.500 3 19 квалифицированных
75 ЧАУКИНА Дарья МОС 0.500 3 18 квалифицированных
76 ВИКАРЧУК Александра САМ 0.500 2 20 квалифицированных
77 АТЯСОВА Амелия ВРЖ 0.500 2 18 квалифицированных
77 БЕЛОВА Олеся НИЖ 0.500 2 18 квалифицированных
79 НЕПОМНЯЩИХ Екатерина НОВ 0.500 1 18 квалифицированных
80 ПАНАФИДКИНА Анастасия НОВ 0.500 1 17 квалифицированных
80 ПЕТУХОВА Александра НОВ 0.500 1 17 квалифицированных
82 БОДУНОВА Дарья СПБ 0.500 1 16 квалифицированных
83 СЕКИСОВА Василиса НОВ 0.500 1 15 квалифицированных
84 ЗАЛИВИНА Ксения СПБ 0.500 0 18 квалифицированных
84 САФОНОВА Елизавета УЛЬ 0.500 0 18 квалифицированных
86 САХАРОВА Софья НОВ 0.500 0 17 квалифицированных
87 ЛОГИНОВА Мария ВОЛ 0.500 0 16 квалифицированных
87 МЕРКУЛОВА София МОО 0.500 0 16 квалифицированных
87 НАЗАРОВА Елена МОС 0.500 0 16 квалифицированных
90 БАБУХА Даниэла КРА 0.500 -1 16 квалифицированных
90 КУКСОВА Арина НОВ 0.500 -1 16 квалифицированных
90 СИМОНОВА Дарья ОМС 0.500 -1 16 квалифицированных
90 ЯНКИНА Станислава САМ 0.500 -1 16 квалифицированных
94 НАЙСТЕТЕР Кира ОМС 0.500 -2 17 квалифицированных
95 ГЕРАСИМОВА Александра СПБ 0.500 -3 17 квалифицированных
96 ЕРОФЕЕВА Анастасия САМ 0.500 -3 15 квалифицированных
96 МУЖЕЦКАЯ Виктория СПБ 0.500 -3 15 квалифицированных
98 ЗАЙЦЕВА Елизавета МОС 0.500 -3 13 квалифицированных
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99 ШЕВЕЛЕВА Милена ВРЖ 0.500 -4 16 квалифицированных
100 РЯБЦЕВА Милена ЯРО 0.500 -5 14 квалифицированных
101 ИГОШИНА Виктория ПЕН 0.333 -1 17 квалифицированных
102 СЕМЁНОВА Мария СПБ 0.333 -2 18 квалифицированных
103 ТРУХАЧЕВА Арина АЛТ 0.333 -3 16 квалифицированных
104 ДИЧЕНКО Софья ОМС 0.333 -3 14 квалифицированных
105 ШИЛКИНА Анастасия НОВ 0.333 -4 17 квалифицированных
106 ЕФИМОВА Таисия СПБ 0.333 -4 15 квалифицированных
106 ФОТЬКИНА Диана ВОЛ 0.333 -4 15 квалифицированных
108 PUTSIATA Marta BLR 0.333 -4 14 квалифицированных
109 МАЛЬЦЕВА Лилиана НОВ 0.333 -5 16 квалифицированных
110 ИСАКОВА Анастасия ВОЛ 0.333 -5 14 квалифицированных
111 РЯБУШКИНА Арина ОМС 0.333 -6 14 квалифицированных
111 ХИТРОВА Маргарита СПБ 0.333 -6 14 квалифицированных
113 ГВАТУА Нателла НОВ 0.333 -6 12 квалифицированных
113 ХОЛОДОВА Василиса СПБ 0.333 -6 12 квалифицированных
115 ГАВРИЩУК Мария МОС 0.333 -7 13 квалифицированных
115 САРАТОВА Дарья МОС 0.333 -7 13 квалифицированных
117 ПЕДУРУ АРАЧЧИГЕ Вероника СПБ 0.333 -8 14 квалифицированных
118 ГАВРИЛОВА Анастасия УЛЬ 0.333 -8 13 квалифицированных
118 ЦЫГАНКОВА Анастасия МОС 0.333 -8 13 квалифицированных
120 ЛУЦЕНКО Мария МОО 0.333 -8 12 квалифицированных
120 ЧЕРНОБРОВИНА Александра ОМС 0.333 -8 12 квалифицированных
122 ЖУРАВЛЕВА Елизавета ВОЛ 0.333 -8 10 квалифицированных
123 КОКШАРОВА Мирра СПБ 0.333 -10 11 квалифицированных
124 ВОЛКОВА Ульяна МОС 0.167 -4 16 квалифицированных
125 LASHCHEUSKAYA Vera BLR 0.167 -6 14 квалифицированных
126 ПАВЛОВА Ульяна СПБ 0.167 -7 16 квалифицированных
127 ДЫДЫКИНА Ксения НИЖ 0.167 -7 15 выбывший
128 ЖИВИЦА Евгения МОС 0.167 -7 14 выбывший
129 МИЛЕНЬКАЯ Кристина ТАТ 0.167 -7 13 выбывший
130 ПОЛЯКОВА Мария МОО 0.167 -8 15 выбывший
131 КРЫСЮК Диана СПБ 0.167 -8 14 выбывший
132 ЛИТВИНОВСКАЯ Алина МОС 0.167 -8 12 выбывший
133 ЛУКЬЯНОВА Варвара НИЖ 0.167 -9 14 выбывший
134 ЖУРАВЛЁВА Ольга САР 0.167 -9 11 выбывший
135 ЦИЦУЛИНА Ольга МОО 0.167 -11 12 выбывший
136 ЛУКЬЯНОВА Анна ЯРО 0.167 -11 11 выбывший
137 ЮРИНА Полина ЧЕЛ 0.167 -11 10 выбывший
138 ФЕДОТОВА Елизавета СПБ 0.167 -11 9 выбывший
139 ДОНСКАЯ Валентина СПБ 0.167 -12 10 выбывший
139 ПЛЕШАК Полина СПБ 0.167 -12 10 выбывший
141 СЕРЯКОВА Ольга ЧЕЛ 0.167 -12 9 выбывший
142 БАННИКОВА Дарья НИЖ 0.167 -13 10 выбывший
142 КЭССИДИ Кристина СПБ 0.167 -13 10 выбывший
142 РОДИОНОВА Дарья МОО 0.167 -13 10 выбывший
145 БЕЛОВА Алсу МОО 0.167 -13 9 выбывший
145 ВАКУЛЕНКО Божена СПБ 0.167 -13 9 выбывший
145 ЛОЛАДЗЕ Майя АЛТ 0.167 -13 9 выбывший
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148 ИЛЬИНА Кристина МОО 0.167 -13 8 выбывший
149 БУРОВИНА Екатерина МОС 0.167 -14 9 выбывший
149 ГРИБКОВА Устинья САМ 0.167 -14 9 выбывший
149 ИДРИСОВА Лейла МОС 0.167 -14 9 выбывший
149 ПОЛСТЯНАЯ Екатерина МОО 0.167 -14 9 выбывший
153 СОФЬИНА Александра ОМС 0.167 -14 8 выбывший
154 ГЕТМАНОВА Полина КРА 0.167 -15 8 выбывший
155 ШИШКИНА Алиса САМ 0.167 -15 6 выбывший
156 КАПАШИНА Алиса НОВ 0.167 -16 6 выбывший
156 МАКОВКА Варвара СПБ 0.167 -16 6 выбывший
158 БРАЗОВСКАЯ Святослава СПБ 0.000 -12 12 выбывший
158 УШАКОВА Анна МОС 0.000 -12 12 выбывший
160 ДЕМИДОВА Валентина СПБ 0.000 -13 11 выбывший
161 БУРЦЕВА Ярослава САМ 0.000 -15 9 выбывший
162 НЕСТЕРОВА Софья МОС 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
162 СПИГЛАЗОВА Арина ПЕН 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
164 ЕФРЕМОВА Милана МОС 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
164 ПОХМЕЛКИНА Варвара НОВ 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
166 ШМАРИНА Марина ВРЖ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
167 ДУДИНА Екатерина ОМС 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
168 АФАНАСЬЕВА Анна СПБ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
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